DROSCAND

TONNEN IPPEL

5090-20B

Artikkelnr.

50902002B
50902004B
50902006B
50902008B
50902012B
50902016B
50902020B
50902024B
50902032B
509020408
50902048B

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Gjengetype

Gjenge 1
G1/8"M
G 1/4"M
G 3/8"M
G1/2"M
G 3/4"M
G1"M
G11/4"M
G11/2"M
G2"M
G21/2"M
G3"M

06.05.2024

Svarte rgrdeler. PN 16

Kan ogsa leveres i AISI 316 (Se relaterte produkter)
580

Lavtrykksarmatur

Svarte rgrdeler

BSP

Gjenge 2
G 1/8"M
G 1/4"M
G 3/8" M
G1/2"M
G 3/4" M
G1"M
G11/4"M
G11/2"M
G2"M
G21/2"M
G3"M
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